Wy,
<

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Bullding &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Weodmead, Sandten, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 §02 0600 Fax; 011 502 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973
Buyer: 'khwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd Consignee:
ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD}
Sh 144 Princess Mkabayi Str

Tax Invoice

Ultra Liquors {Ulundi) (EFT AD}
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str

PR T AR o 4 EPEPR L] 2 D Ukl s

JEBRIEFED -

- L e
.---.:;:,r g T

Ulundi Ulundi
e = MY
DATE!
Buyer's VAT: 4720105826
5 “”Ji&.
Requested Date: - 2025-04-02 Customer PO: 1054000000342
; R \ A%
Item number * Description UaM
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 9.0000 CA
140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 28.0000 CA
150202 Chivas Regal 12Y0 6x750m| 43% 4.6667 CA
101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750m! 43% 11.6667 CA
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750m| 43% Naked 13.6667 cA
* Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR nd CHECK:
Account No: 0201556023 ODS (pTY) LTD
Branch SOUTH AFRICA S ULUND}

Page 1 of 1

aty

10.00
10.00

2.00
10.00
15.00

AR

" ZAR

it SelingPrics

256.51
233.90
361.24
335.31
465.25

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: ]

. 1548299
Date: © 2025-04-03
Customer; 65399
Branch / Plant: . KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No; 141417950
Liquor License: KZNLA/2020/0007
EFT after delive
Payment Terrrn: 5 5% o
_ Discotint ' VAT Totfa__l_a_ﬂ_tmount
-5.00 4,455.18 29,701.20
-28.00 3,706.20 24,708.00
-4.67 641.83 4,278.88
-11.67 5,825.58 38,837.20
-13.67 12 192 75 81 284 99
Total VAT . Total Including :
26 821 54 205,631.81
COD Tutal 200,491.01

Received _i'n good order on behalf of customer




