

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD)
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str
Ulundi

Consignee:
Ultra Liquors (Ulundi) (EFT AD)
Sh 1 44 Princess Mkabayi Str
Ulundi

Doc No: 1548299
Date: 2025-04-03
Customer: 65399
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1414179 SO
Liquor License: KZNLA/2020/0007

LIQUOR PURCHASES DEBRIEFED
DATE: _____
TIME: _____
Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

Requested Date: 2025-04-02 **Customer PO:** 105#000000342 **Currency:** ZAR **Payment Term:** EFT after delivery 2.5%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
200202	Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 9.0000	CA	10.00	256.51	-9.00	4,455.18	29,701.20
140400	Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 28.0000	CA	10.00	233.90	-28.00	3,706.20	24,708.00
150202	Chivas Regal 12YO 6x750ml 43% 4.6667	CA	2.00	361.24	-4.67	641.83	4,278.88
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 11.6667	CA	10.00	335.31	-11.67	5,825.58	38,837.20
101253	Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.6667	CA	15.00	465.25	-13.67	12,192.75	81,284.99

Total VAT 26,821.54 **Total including** 205,631.81
COD Total 200,491.01

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

RECEIVED
DATE: 03/04/25
GRV: 009008 RFG:
1st CHECK: [Signature] 2nd CHECK:
IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTD
ULTRA LIQUORS ULUNDI



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____